
1 - 2
NITU, Antonio
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

MOISIUC, Raul
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

10 0 2:51

3 - 4
BADICEANU, Bebe
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

MOCANU, Mihaita
CS UNIREA  FOCSANI (VNUN)

10 0 0:58

1 - 3
NITU, Antonio
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

BADICEANU, Bebe
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

10 0 3:31

2 - 4
MOISIUC, Raul
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

MOCANU, Mihaita
CS UNIREA  FOCSANI (VNUN)

10 0 2:38

1 - 4
NITU, Antonio
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

MOCANU, Mihaita
CS UNIREA  FOCSANI (VNUN)

10 0 0:36

2 - 3
MOISIUC, Raul
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

BADICEANU, Bebe
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

0 10 2:03

Federatia Romana de Judo
Finala Campionat National U16 Poiana Brasov

13nd & 14th November 2020
Weight category: Masculin -46 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

NITU, Antonio
[CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD

RAPD

MOISIUC, Raul
[CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DIN

DINA

BADICEANU, Bebe
[CSM PITESTI (AGSC)]

AGSC

MOCANU, Mihaita
[CS UNIREA  FOCSANI (VNUN)

VNUN

6 30  1

2 10  3

4 20  2

0 0  4

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

NITU, Antonio RAPD

BADICEANU, Bebe AGSC

MOISIUC, Raul DINA


